PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.6.3.24 Page 1 of 10In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
101136
MEVO Pendant Surface
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.6.3.24 Page 7 of 10In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
101136
MEVO Pendant Surface
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
MEVO - AC-S1-5
ORDERING CODE
NOTES
1.	 Stem by others.
2.	 Finishes available only with RP-S1, CC-T type mounting options.
SERIES MEVO stucchi multisystem track, 1 circuit + databus
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
AC-S1-5 aircraft cable, suspension kit-1, 5FT
AC-S1-10 aircraft cable, suspension kit-1, 10FT
AC-S1-15 aircraft cable, suspension kit-1, 16.5FT
AC-S2-5 aircraft cable, suspension kit-2, 5FT
AC-S2-10 aircraft cable, suspension kit-2, 10FT
AC-S2-15 aircraft cable, suspension kit-2, 16.5FT
RP-S11 rigid pendant, suspension kit-1
CC-T ceiling clamp, surface or pendant track
LPB-M6 long pendant bracket for suspension, M6
FINISH BK2 black